1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VM7PS1 (
GKD000545-MA6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3PLxOkCcxOfxgRTRaPWg Date & Time: 30/06/2023, 10:53:14 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

2 Gift Kya De Wooden Mobile Stand Holder for Table Supports Both Cell
Phone/Tablet/Dual Mode Portrait/Landscape with Charging Cable Slot
(Bamboo) | B09H7NT78T ( GKD000145 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹63.43 ₹592.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11125MJdMmr2jI8xaWjDLHY5b

Date & Time: 30/06/2023, 10:35:56
hrs Invoice Value: 

592.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 2o72QUrh2fT4NXj6zC23
Date & Time:

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Tabletop Mobile Stand and Mobile Holder for Table
Compatible for All Mobile Phones Apple Accessories and iPhone,
iPhone Docking Station Gift for Apple | B0B4W3PWKK (
GKD000145-APL ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLly2SQptFyIxPyO9grKhWVkyGpRbny0

Date & Time: 30/06/2023, 10:17:45
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway